Summary Results Report
TX Coleman 240305 Primary
MARCH 05, 2024

Statistics TOTAL Absentee
Election Day Precincts Reporting 50f5
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 50f5
Registered Voters - Total 6,010
Ballots Cast - Total 2,178 57
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party 62
Ballots Cast - Blank 2
Voter Turnout - Total 36.24%

Early
Voting

0
5

1,323
31

Election
Day

5
0

798
26

OFFICIAL RESULTS
DEMOCRATIC PARTY RESULTS
Coleman County

Election Summary - 05/21/2024  10:38 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

lof4



Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS

TX Coleman 240305 Primary DEMOCRATIC PARTY RESULTS
MARCH 05, 2024 Coleman County
DEM President
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Gabriel A. Cornejo 2 3.23% 0 1 1
Frankie Lozada 2 3.23% 0 2 0
Armando "Mando" Perez-Serrato 1 1.61% 0 0 1
Dean Phillips 2 3.23% 0 2 0
Cenk Uygur 1 1.61% 0 0 1
Marianne Williamson 3 4.84% 0 2 1
Joseph R. Biden Jr. 46  74.19% 5 21 20
Star Locke 1 1.61% 0 0 1
Total Votes Cast 58  93.55% 5 28 25
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0
Undervotes 4 6.45% 0
Contest Totals 62 100.00% 5 31 26
Precincts Reporting 50f5
DEM US Senator
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Thierry Tchenko 5 8.06% 0 0 5
A. "Robert" Hassan 5 8.06% 0 4 1
Mark Gonzalez 4 6.45% 0 3 1
Roland Gutierrez 10 16.13% 0 3 7
Heli Rodriguez Prilliman 3 4.84% 1 1 1
Carl Oscar Sherman 0 0.00% 0 0 0
Colin Allred 23 37.10% 4 14 5
Steven J. Keough 3 4.84% 0 2 1
Meri Gomez 3 4.84% 0 2
Total Votes Cast 56  90.32% 5 28 23
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0 0
Undervotes 6 9.68% 0
Contest Totals 62 100.00% 5 31 26
Precincts Reporting 50f5
DEM Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE % Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Katherine Culbert 32 51.61% 2 17 13
Bill Burch 21  33.87% 3 9 9
Total Votes Cast 53  85.48% 5 26 22
Overvotes 0 0.00% 0
Undervotes 9  14.52% 0
Contest Totals 62 100.00% 5 31 26
Precincts Reporting 50f5
Election Summary - 05/21/2024 10:38 AM 20of4

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
TX Coleman 240305 Primary
MARCH 05, 2024

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

Randy Sarosdy 21
DaSean Jones 29
Total Votes Cast 50
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 12
Contest Totals 62
Precincts Reporting 50f5

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4
Vote For 1

Christine Vinh Weems

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6
Vote For 1

Joe Pool

Bonnie Lee Goldstein

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

DEM Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App

Vote For 1

Holly Taylor

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL VOTE %

46
46

0
16
62

50f5

TOTAL VOTE %

16
34
50

0
12
62

50f5

TOTAL VOTE %

47
47

0
15
62

50f5

33.87%
46.77%
80.65%
0.00%
19.35%
100.00%

74.19%
74.19%
0.00%
25.81%
100.00%

25.81%
54.84%
80.65%
0.00%
19.35%
100.00%

75.81%
75.81%
0.00%
24.19%
100.00%

Absentee

g O O o N W

Absentee

g o o o U

Absentee

g O O o w N

Absentee

o O o o u»u

Early  Election

Voting Day
13 5
12 15
25 20

0
31 26

Early  Election

Voting Day
23 18
23 18

0
31 26

Early  Election

Voting Day
7 7
19 12
26 19
0
31 26

Early  Election

Voting Day
25 17
25 17

0
31 26

OFFICIAL RESULTS
DEMOCRATIC PARTY RESULTS
Coleman County

Election Summary - 05/21/2024  10:38 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

3of4



Summary Results Report
TX Coleman 240305 Primary

MARCH 05, 2024

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 7

Vote For 1

Nancy Mulder

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL VOTE %

48
48

0
14
62

50f5

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 8

Vote For 1

Chika Anyiam

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL VOTE %

48
48

0
14
62

50f5

DEM Member, State BoE, Dist 15

Vote For 1

Morgan Kirkpatrick

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL VOTE %

47

47

0

15

62
5of 5

77.42%
77.42%
0.00%
22.58%
100.00%

77.42%
77.42%
0.00%
22.58%
100.00%

75.81%
75.81%
0.00%
24.19%
100.00%

Absentee

g o o o U

Absentee

o O o o u»u

Absentee

g »r O b~ »

Early
Voting
24

24

31

Early
Voting
23

23

31

Early
Voting
22

22
0

31

Election
Day
19

19
0

26

Election
Day
20

20
0

26

Election
Day
21

21
0

26

OFFICIAL RESULTS
DEMOCRATIC PARTY RESULTS
Coleman County

Election Summary - 05/21/2024

10:38 AM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

4 0f 4



