Summary Results Report TX Coleman 240305 Primary MARCH 05, 2024 Statistics

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	5 of 5	0	0	5
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	5 of 5	5	5	0
Registered Voters - Total	6,010			
Ballots Cast - Total	2,178	57	1,323	798
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	62	5	31	26
Ballots Cast - Blank	2	0	2	0
Voter Turnout - Total	36.24%			

OFFICIAL RESULTS DEMOCRATIC PARTY RESULTS Coleman County

Summary Results Report TX Coleman 240305 Primary MARCH 05, 2024

DEM President Vote For 1

	ΤΟΤΑΙ	VOTE %	Abs	entee	Early Voting	Election Day
Gabriel A. Cornejo	2	3.23%		0	1	1
Frankie Lozada	2	3.23%		0	2	0
Armando "Mando" Perez-Serrato	1	1.61%		0	0	1
Dean Phillips	2	3.23%		0	2	0
Cenk Uygur	1	1.61%		0	0	1
Marianne Williamson	3	4.84%		0	2	1
Joseph R. Biden Jr.	46	74.19%		5	21	20
Star Locke	1	1.61%		0	0	1
Total Votes Cast	58	93.55%		5	28	25
Overvotes	0	0.00%		0	0	0
Undervotes	4	6.45%		0	3	1
Contest Totals	62	100.00%		5	31	26
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5					

DEM US Senator

Vote Fo	or 1
---------	------

	TOTAL	- VOTE %	0	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Thierry Tchenko	5	8.06%		0	0	5
A. "Robert" Hassan	5	8.06%		0	4	1
Mark Gonzalez	4	6.45%		0	3	1
Roland Gutierrez	10	16.13%		0	3	7
Heli Rodriguez Prilliman	3	4.84%		1	1	1
Carl Oscar Sherman	0	0.00%		0	0	0
Colin Allred	23	37.10%		4	14	5
Steven J. Keough	3	4.84%		0	2	1
Meri Gomez	3	4.84%		0	1	2
Total Votes Cast	56	90.32%		5	28	23
Overvotes	0	0.00%		0	0	0
Undervotes	6	9.68%		0	3	3
Contest Totals	62	100.00%		5	31	26
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5					

DEM Railroad Commissioner

	ΤΟΤΑ	L VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Katherine Culbert	32	51.61%	2	17	13
Bill Burch	21	33.87%	3	9	9
Total Votes Cast	53	85.48%	5	26	22
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	9	14.52%	0	5	4
Contest Totals	62	100.00%	5	31	26
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5				

Summary Results Report TX Coleman 240305 Primary MARCH 05, 2024

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Vote For 1

	τοτα	L VOTE %	D	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Randy Sarosdy	21	33.87%		3	13	5
DaSean Jones	29	46.77%		2	12	15
Total Votes Cast	50	80.65%		5	25	20
Overvotes	0	0.00%		0	0	0
Undervotes	12	19.35%		0	6	6
Contest Totals	62	100.00%		5	31	26
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5					

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, PI 4

Vote For 1					
	ΤΟΤΑ	L VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Christine Vinh Weems	46	74.19%	5	23	18
Total Votes Cast	46	74.19%	5	23	18
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	16	25.81%	0	8	8
Contest Totals	62	100.00%	5	31	26
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5				

DEM Justice, Supreme Court, PI 6 Vote For 1

	ΤΟΤΑ	L VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Joe Pool	16	25.81%	2	7	7
Bonnie Lee Goldstein	34	54.84%	3	19	12
Total Votes Cast	50	80.65%	5	26	19
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	12	19.35%	0	5	7
Contest Totals	62	100.00%	5	31	26
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5				

DEM Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App Vote For 1

	ΤΟΤΑ	L VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Holly Taylor	47	75.81%	5	25	17
Total Votes Cast	47	75.81%	5	25	17
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	15	24.19%	0	6	9
Contest Totals	62	100.00%	5	31	26
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5				

Summary Results Report TX Coleman 240305 Primary MARCH 05, 2024

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 7 Vote For 1

	ΤΟΤΑ	L VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Nancy Mulder	48	77.42%	5	24	19
Total Votes Cast	48	77.42%	5	24	19
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	14	22.58%	0	7	7
Contest Totals	62	100.00%	5	31	26
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5				

DEM Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 8 Vote For 1

	ΤΟΤΑ	L VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Chika Anyiam	48	77.42%	5	23	20
Total Votes Cast	48	77.42%	5	23	20
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	14	22.58%	0	8	6
Contest Totals	62	100.00%	5	31	26
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5				

DEM Member, State BoE, Dist 15

VULE FUL	Vote	For	1
----------	------	-----	---

	ΤΟΤΑ	L VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Morgan Kirkpatrick	47	75.81%	4	22	21
Total Votes Cast	47	75.81%	4	22	21
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	15	24.19%	1	9	5
Contest Totals	62	100.00%	5	31	26
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5				